
 

PRELIMINARY Course Schedule, Environmental Policy NA0130, Spring 2025, Dept. of Economics, SLU 

 

Date Time Location Topic Reading List 

Fri 2 May 9.30–12.00 Room P Introduction/Lecture Ch. 1–3, course_info.pdf, 

intro_and_policy_framework.pdf 

policy_framework_notes.pdf, theory_intro.pdf, 

theory_notes.pdf 

Mon 5 May 9.30–12.00 Room P Lecture Ch. 4–7, policy_instruments.pdf slides 1–35 

Wed 7 May 9.30–12.00 Room P Lecture Ch.9–11, policy_instruments.pdf slides 36–56, 

Carbon_leakage.pdf 

Fri 9 May 9.30–12.00 Room P Lecture Climate.pdf, climate_notes.pdf, 

Golosov_et_al_2014.pdf (read intro),  

Mon 12 May 9.30–12.00 Room C212, 

Biocenter 

Group seminar (mandatory) Papers will be available on canvas 

Wed 14 May 9.30–12.00 Sal P Group seminar (mandatory)  

Fri 16 May 9.30–12.00 Sal O2 Group seminar (mandatory)  

Friday 23 May 9.30–12.00 Sal P Student presentations 

(mandatory) 

 

Mon 26 May 9.30–12.00 Sal P Exercises Exercise questions will be available on canvas 

Fri 30 May 9.30–12.00 Sal P Review  

Wed 4 June 08.00–11.00 Särimner, VHC Exam  

Tues 19 Aug 08.00–11.00 Särimner, VHC Re-exam  
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